Contract Summary

Complete data below, print, obtain signat
to the Clerk of the Board (>$25,000) or Purchasing (<$25,000).

to revenue contracts.

BC 12 -117

ure of authorized departmental representative, and submit this form (and attachments)
See also “Contracts for Services” policy. Form is not applicable

DA | FIS0AI VB ... ore eensmessnasanss sis iS58 s AR (s sviwses s sunsncansunssans oo §S55H9 2012 /2013
D2. | Budget Unit Number (plus —Ship/Bill codes in parenthesis).............|
D3. | Requisition NUMDET ........cocoiisieniiiiiiiiiciieie e
D4. | Department NamMe .........ccooioiimeimnniciiii i General Services
D5. | CONACE PEISOM..ce.vveeeeeeevsaivererereassenseeisrensessssasiesieserersssssssssesrsssasiend Richard Whirty
DB. | TEIBPRONE. ....oerveieeicitieetiiiss e e 805-568-3086
K1. | Contract Type (check one). D Personal Service Capital
K2. | Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose Courthouse Air Handler Replacement
K3. | Original CONtract AMOUNt ........ovmrreriisrisssesssnes s $1,088,888.00
K4. | Contract BEGin Date ..........ceieuiiammimesses s 1/30/2013
K5. | Original Contract ENd Date......cocoienriiiiiisinieen e 1/30/2013
K6. | Amendment History (leave blank if no prior amendments).............| CCA#1 $17.693.00
K7. | Department Project NUMDET .....coovioricriiiiiiiiicicisnsnsceeae F02003
B1. Is this a Board Contract? (YES/NO) ........cccovveiiiiiniiinniiiiinniieciienin Yes
B2. | Number of Workers Displaced (if @ny) ..........ccccoceniviniiainniniiiiienen
B3. | Number of Competitive Bids (if @ny) ...
B4. | Lowest Bid AMOUNt (if Bid) ........coouerceiiaiimimisiiississisisncsnnn $1,088,888.00
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date ...
and Agenda Item NUMDET. ...t
B7. | Boilerplate Contract Text Unaffected? (Yes/or cite Paragraph) ......| Yes
F1. | Encumbrance Transaction Code ..........cccoiiiinieiiiiiininiiiinnees
F2. | Current Year ENcumbrance AMOUNL...........ccoiowinminisssisnnnsiannnsd $1,106,581.00
E3. | FUNG NUMDE . ..ottt eeeeeee ettt snsnes s 0001 /0030
F4. | Department NUMDET .......ccocorimiimmint it 063 / 063
F5. | Division Number (if applicable) ............ccooveiiniiiiiiiiiiiinianeinenn
FB. | ACCOUNT NUMDET ....cveeeeeiieeeeeeereeteeieie et aaeeaers st 7671 / 8700
F7. | Cost Center number (if 8pplicable) ............cocooiiiiinaiiniiiiniiiinns 1225/ 0000
F8. | Payment TEMIS .....oovoiiiiimiimirisiecsi it
V1. Vendor Numbers (A=Auditor; P=Purchasing) ......c...cocoonniainnns
V2. Payee/Contractor NaMe...........ccirmrrsceisissisn o Smith Electric Service
V3. o — 1340 W. Betteravia Rd.
V4, City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if known)..........cocoooioieers Santa Maria, Ca. 93455
V5. Telephone NUMDET ..o 805-621-5000
V7. CONEACE PEISON <.t eeeee ettt Mike Brannon
V8. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date ........cocovviiiiiiiinannns 5/31/2013
Vo. Liability Insurance Expiration Date[s] (G=Genl; P=Profl)............... 5/31/2013
V10. Professional License NUMDET .......c.ccoveiriiieriiiiieieensisiss ey 420418
V11. | Verified by (name of county staff) ..o Richard Whirty
V12 Company Type (Check one): D Individual []Sole Proprietorship DPartnership | v/ |Corporation

| certify information complete and accurate; designated funds available; required concurrences evidenced on signature page.

Date: /Z/j/ZO/Z.

¢ (o /7 ™
Authorized Signature: f/%/;é/ Lo ALl




